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SCHOOL YEAR 2023 – 2024 DoDEA School Calendar 
 

Wiesbaden Military Community  
 
Weds. & Thurs., August 9 & 10 WES New Family Orientations @ 0900 & 1300 
 
Friday, August 11 AES New Family Orientation @ 1400-1500 
 
Monday, August 14-18 All Teachers Report   Tues/Weds 15/16 CCRS Training  
 
Thursday, August 17 WMS  New Student Orientation @ 1100 
 WES Sure Start Advisory Selection Committee Mtg. @ 1100 
 
Friday, August 18 WES Kindergarten Family Orientations, 1100-1200 
 WES Emails K-5 Class Lists to Families @ 1500 
 
Friday, August 18 WHS Freshmen & New Student Orientation @ 1100-1600 
 
Friday, August 18 AES Meet and Greet @ 0930-1030 
 
 FIRST SEMESTER 
 
Monday, August 21 Begin First Quarter and First Semester 
 
Monday-Friday August 21-25  Kindergarten & PSCD Home Visits  
24-31 August 2023 WES’ Sure Start Home Visits 
 
Monday, August 28 PSCD & Kindergarten First Day of School 

Tuesday, August 29 WHS Open House @ 1600; WHS Senior Parent Meeting @ 1730 
 
Thursday, August 31 WES’ Open House, 1600-1730 
 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day – Federal Holiday 
 
Tuesday, September 5                                Sure Start Family Meeting @ 1000    
 
Wednesday, September 6 Aukamm Open House @ 1600-1715 
 
Thursday, September 7 Sure Start First Day of School 
 
Thursday, September 7 WMS Open House @ 1600 
 
Friday, September 22 Half-Day Mandatory Trainings/Students Dismissed @ 1055 
 
Friday, October 6 CCRS Training Day   No School for Students 
 
Monday, October 9 Columbus Day - Federal Holiday  

Thursday, October 19 End of First Quarter  

Friday, October 20 Teacher Record Keeping Day No School for Students 

Monday, October 23  Begin Second Quarter 

October 26 & 27 All ES / IS Parent / Teacher Conferences  
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Friday, October 27 All MS / HS Parent Teacher Conferences   

Friday, November 3 CSI Staff Development Day/No School for Students 

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day – Federal Holiday   

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving – Federal Holiday  

Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Recess Day – No School 

Monday, November 27 Sure Start Teacher Workday, No School for Sure Start 

Thursday, November 29 Accelerated Withdrawal Date with PCS 

Monday, December 18 Winter Recess Begins 

Monday, December 25 Christmas – Federal Holiday  

2024 

 
Monday, January 1,  New Year’s – Federal Holiday  

Tuesday, January 2 CCRS Training Day   No School for Students 
 
Thursday, January 11 End of Second Quarter and First Semester 

Friday, January 12 Teacher Record Keeping Day No School for Students 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Federal Holiday  

Tuesday, January 16 Begin Third Quarter and Second Semester 

Friday, February 16 CCRS Training Day No School for Students  

Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day – Federal Holiday  

Monday, February 26 Sure Start Teacher Workday, No School for Sure Start 

Thursday, March 21 End of Third Quarter 

Friday, March 22 Teacher Record Keeping Day No School for Students  

Monday, March 25 Begin Spring Recess  

Monday, April 1 CCRS Training Day   No School for Students 
 
Tuesday, April 2 Begin Fourth Quarter 

Friday, April 19 CSI Staff Development Day/No School for Students 

Wednesday, May 8 Accelerated Withdrawal Date with PCS  

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day – Federal Holiday  

Wednesday, May 29 Final Instructional Day for Sure Start (Full Day)  
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30 May – 6 June 2024 Sure Start Home Visits 

Wednesday, June 5 End of Fourth Quarter and Second Semester – Early Release 

Thursday, June 6 Teacher Record Keeping Day No School for Students  

 

 

 

      As of 8 May 2023 


